www.kyland.comVersion: V1.1 43
SICOM3024
Overview
24+4G Port Layer 2 Managed
Rack Mountable Switches
SICOM3024 is a layer 2 managed industrial Ethernet switch designed to
operate reliably in electrically harsh and climatically demanding utility
substation and industrial environments. SICOM3024 supports up to 4

�ź IEC61000-4-9(pulsed magnetic field) 1000A/m
�ź IEC61000-4-10(damped oscillation) 100A/m
�ź IEC61000-4-12(oscillatory wave) 2.5kV/CM,1kV/DM
�ź IEC61000-4-16(common mode conduction) 30V(cont.),300V(1s)
Machinery
�ź IEC60068-2-6 (vibration),
�ź IEC60068-2-27 (shock),
�ź IEC60068-2-32 (free fall)
Clock Management
Supports SNTP server/client.
www.kyland.comVersion: V1.1 45
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
SICOM3024-Ports-Connector-PS1-PS2
Ports
4GX8S16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;8x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX8M16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;8x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX6S18T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;6x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX6M18T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;6x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX4S20T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;4x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;20x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX4M20T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;4x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;20x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX2S22T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;2x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;22x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX2M22T 4x1000Base-X  SFP port;2x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;22x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX24T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;24x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
4GX16T 4x1000Base-X SFP port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
8S16T 8x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
8M16T 8x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;16x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
6S18T 6x100Base-FX single-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
6M18T 6x100Base-FX multi-mode fiber port;18x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port